Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

What does mean by Brahma?

Christianity nearly how much old religion?

What is the function of Hazrat Mekaeel (A.S)?

Name the mosque where almost seventy prophets are buried?

Who was the last Commander in Chief for Ghazwa-e-Mautah?

Name the Ghazwa in which Muslim came back without fight?

The Prophet made Hazrat Muaaz bin Jabal the Governor of:

Splitting of the Moon was occurred in:

Which of the following religious book of Hinduism is written in verse form?

What does mean by Kahf?

Had-e-Qazaf (False accusation) is:

Sahib Us-Ser is the nickname of:

Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) was the first Caliph of Islam.What was his real name?

What was the total number of idols which were fixed around the Kaaba at the time Fateh
Makkah?

How many years did Haroon-ur-Rasheed reign?

Answers Choice

A

Cow

DomP» DOmP» DOwP

oW DOmP» DO

oow» Tow»

oom»

DUom» CUOW P UOUP UOWr DOmP

. The Preserver
. The Destroyer
The Helper
The Creator

1500 years
2000 years
2500 years
3000 years

To Arrange rain
To supply food
Both of these
None of these

Masjid Ul Nabvi
Masjid-Agsaa
Masjid-Ul-harram
Masjid-ul-Hanif

Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (RA)
Abdur Rahman bin Auf (RA)
Abdullah bin Rawaha (RA)
None of these

Mota

Makkah
Tabook
Khyber

Kufa
Makkah
Medina
Yaman

Arafat

Mina
Muzdalifa
Haram-e-Pak

Rama in
Maha Bharat
Injeel
.Bothaandb

Ant
Bat
Lizard
Cave

50 Lashes
70 Lashes
80 Lashes
90 Lashes

Hazrat Khuzaifa (RA)
. Hazrat Ugba (RA)
Hazrat Saad (RA)
None of these

Abdur Rehman
Abdullah

Abu Qahafa
Siddique

250

360
460
560

20 years
21 years
. 22 years
. 23 years



16

17

18

19

20

What does mean by Shahadat?

Hazrat Haris-ibn-Umair (R.A) took the message of Holy Prophet (PBUH) to:

Hazrat Ishaq was the prophet of:

How many times Hazrat Jibraeel (A.S) is mentioned in the Quran?

The foundation of Bait Ul-Hikmah was laid down during:

oow

. Glorification

. Patience
. None of these

. The King of Egypt

. The King of Jordan
. The King of Palestine

. Christians
. Pagans

. infidels

7

5

6

. Fatmid
. Ummayad Dynasty
. Sub Continent



