

Religion Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What does mean by Brahma?	A. The Preserver B. The Destroyer C. The Helper D. The Creator
2	Christianity nearly how much old religion?	A. 1500 years B. 2000 years C. 2500 years D. 3000 years
3	What is the function of Hazrat Mekaeel (A.S)?	A. To Arrange rain B. To supply food C. Both of these D. None of these
4	Name the mosque where almost seventy prophets are buried?	A. Masjid Ul Nabvi B. Masjid-Aqsaa C. Masjid-Ul-harram D. Masjid-ul-Hanif
5	Who was the last Commander in Chief for Ghazwa-e-Mautah?	A. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (RA) B. Abdur Rahman bin Auf (RA) C. Abdullah bin Rawaha (RA) D. None of these
6	Name the Ghazwa in which Muslim came back without fight?	A. Mota B. Makkah C. Tabook D. Khyber
7	The Prophet made Hazrat Muaaz bin Jabal the Governor of:	A. Kufa B. Makkah C. Medina D. Yaman
8	Splitting of the Moon was occurred in:	A. Arafat B. Mina C. Muzdalifa D. Haram-e-Pak
9	Which of the following religious book of Hinduism is written in verse form?	A. Rama in B. Maha Bharat C. Injeel D. Both a and b
10	What does mean by Kahf?	A. Ant B. Bat C. Lizard D. Cave
11	Had-e-Qazaf (False accusation) is:	A. 50 Lashes B. 70 Lashes C. 80 Lashes D. 90 Lashes
12	Sahib Us-Ser is the nickname of:	A. Hazrat Khuzaifa (RA) B. Hazrat Uqba (RA) C. Hazrat Saad (RA) D. None of these
13	Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) was the first Caliph of Islam. What was his real name?	A. Abdur Rehman B. Abdullah C. Abu Qahafa D. Siddique
14	What was the total number of idols which were fixed around the Kaaba at the time Fateh Makkah?	A. 250 B. 360 C. 460 D. 560
15	How many years did Haroon-ur-Rasheed reign?	A. 20 years B. 21 years C. 22 years D. 23 years

16	What does mean by Shahadat?	A. GlorificationB. TestimonyC. PatienceD. None of these
17	Hazrat Haris-ibn-Umair (R.A) took the message of Holy Prophet (PBUH) to:	A. The King of Egypt B. The King of Jordan C. The King of Palestine D. The King of Syria
18	Hazrat Ishaq was the prophet of:	A. Christians B. Pagans C. Jews D. infidels
19	How many times Hazrat Jibraeel (A.S) is mentioned in the Quran?	A. 7 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
20	The foundation of Bait Ul-Hikmah was laid down during:	A. Abbasid Period B. Fatmid C. Ummayad Dynasty D. Sub Continent